

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

CONTACT:
Michele Watson
Weichert Real Estate Affiliates, Inc.
973-401-5534
mwatson@weichertrealtors.net

Randy Courtney of Weichert, Realtors® - Courtney Valleywide Named One of Tempe's Top Producing Agents

TEMPE, Ariz. / March 23, 2020 — Weichert, Realtors® - Courtney Valleywide is proud to announce that Randy Courtney has been named one of Tempe's top producing agents for total dollars sold in Tempe real estate for 2019 by the Chicago Title Agency.

This marks the first time that Courtney, who is the broker/owner of the Tempe-based Weichert® affiliate, has received this prestigious recognition.

"It's an honor to be named one of Tempe's top producing agents by the Chicago Title Agency," said Courtney. "This recognition represents the lengths that I'm willing to go to provide my clients the most memorable home buying and selling experience possible."



Randy Courtney

The Chicago Title Agency reviewed real estate data for homes sold in Tempe last year to identify the city's top producing agents for 2019. The list includes the top five percent of Tempe real estate agents.

Weichert, Realtors® - Courtney Valleywide is an independently owned and operated Weichert affiliate. The office serves the greater Phoenix area.

For more information about Weichert, Realtors® - Courtney Valleywide, located at 2600 S. Rural Road, Suite A, in Tempe, contact Randy Courtney at 480-705-9600 or visit www.randycourtney.com.

###

About Weichert Real Estate Affiliates, Inc.: Weichert Real Estate Affiliates, Inc. has grown steadily since Jim Weichert, president, chairman and CEO of Weichert Companies, launched the company's franchise division in 2001. The affiliate division was created to offer a business model for franchisee ownership candidates described as "a clearly defined operating system for marketing and managing a real estate business." Weichert Real Estate Affiliates, Inc. announced its first affiliate in 2002, was ranked as one of the top traditional residential real estate franchises in *Entrepreneur*'s 2020 Franchise 500 and was identified in 2020 by *Franchise Business Review* as one of the top U.S. franchises for owner satisfaction. Weichert Real Estate Affiliates, Inc. has offices serving over 350 markets in 40 states. For more information about Weichert, visit Weichert.com or for information on franchise opportunities visit WeichertFranchise.com.